O GENERAL BATTERY SAFETY INFORMATION @ INEORMATIONS DE SECURITE DE A BATTERIE

Read and follow operating instructions.

1. Do not mix old and new batteries.

2. Do not mix alkaline, standard (carbon-zinc),
or rechargeable (nickel-cadmium) batteries.
3. Only batteries of the same or equivalent
type as recommended are to be used.

4, Batteries are to be inserted with the correct
polarity.

5. Exhausted batteries are to be removed from
the product.

6. The supply terminals are not to be short-cir-
cuited.

7. Non-rechargeable batteries are not to be
recharged.

8. Rechargeable batteries are to be removed
from the product before being charged.

9, Rechargeable batteries are only to be
charged by adult.

10. Dispose of battery(ies) safely.

11. Do not dispose of this product in a fire. The
batteries inside may explode or leak.

12. Batteries should be changed by adults only.

ERALE
Llsez et suivez les instructions d’utillisation.

1. Ne pas mélanger des piles neuves et usagées.

2. N'utilisez pas a la fois des piles alcalines, standard

(carbone-zinc) ou piles rechargeables
(nickel-cadmium).

3. Seulement les piles de type identique ou équivalent

comme recommandés doivent étre utilisés.

4, Piles doivent étre insérées avec la polarité correcte.

5. Piles mortes doivent étre retirées du produit.

6. Les bornes d'alimentation ne doivent ne pas étre

court-circuitées.

7. Piles non rechargeables ne doivent ne pas étre

rechargées.

8. Piles rechargeables doivent étre retirées du produit

avant d'étre inculpé.

9, Les piles rechargeables ne doivent étre pratiqués

par des adultes.

10. Jeter batteries en toute sécurité.

11. Ne pas jeter ce produit dans un incendie. Les piles a

l'intérieur peuvent exploser ou couler.

12. Les piles doivent étre changées par un adulte.

(S ) INFORMACION DE SEGURIDAD GENERAL DE LAS

BATERIAS
Leay siga las instrucciones de uso.

1. No mezcle baterias nuevas y viejas.

2. No mezcle baterias alcalinas, estdndar
(car)bén-zinc) o baterias recargables (niquel-cad-
mio).

3. Sélo baterias del tipo igual o equivalente
recomendado van a utilizar.

4, Las baterias deben insertarse con la polaridad
correcta.

5. Las baterias deben quitarse del producto.

6. Los terminales de alimentacién no deben ser
cortocircuitado.

7. Baterias no recargables no deben ser recargadas.
8. Las baterias recargables deben de quitarse de el
producto antes de ser recargarlas.

9, Las baterias recargables s6lo deben ser recarga-
das por un adulto.

10. Eliminar con seguridad de bateria.

11. No tire este producto en un incendio. Las baterias
pueden explotar o gotear.

12. Las baterias deben ser cambiadas por un adulto.

HOW TO USE - COMMENT UTILISER - COMO UTILIZAR

@ 1. Open compartment door on top of product.
2.Insert up to 3 eggs.
3. Shut compartment door.
4, Turn power switch to “ON” on bottom of
product.
5. Triceratops will walk, roar and lay eggs!

produit.

2.Insérez jusqu'a 3 ceufs.

3. Fermez la porte du compartiment.

4. Mettez l'interrupteur d'alimentation sur «ON»
sous le produit.

5. Triceratops marchera, rugira et pondra des ceufs!

@ 1. Ouvrez la porte du compartiment sur le dessusdu @ 1. Abra la puerta del compartimiento en la parte

superior del producto.

2. Inserte hasta 3 huevos.

3. Cierre la puerta del compartimiento.

4. Gire el interruptor de encendido a "ON" en la
parte inferior del producto.

5. iLos triceratops caminaran, rugirdn y pondran
huevos!

BATTERY INSTALLATION - INSTALLATION DE LA BATTERIE : INSTALACION DE LA BATERIA

» Use screwdriver* to remove the screw. Lift and remove battery cover.
« Utilisez un tournevis* pour retirer la vis. Soulevez et retirez le couvercle de la pile.
« Use un destornillador* para quitar el tornillo. Levante y quite la tapa de baterias.

 Place 3 x 1.5V LR6/R6/AA Batteries énot included) into battery compartment.
« Placez les 3 x 1.5V LR6/R6/AA piles (non inclus) dans le compartiment a piles.
» Coloque 3 x 1.5V LR6/R6/AA baterias (no incluidos) en el compartimento de baterias.

» Replace the battery cover and tighten screw.
» Remettez le couvercle de la batterie et
serrez la vis.
 Vuelva a colocar la tapa de la
bateria y apriete el tornillo.

» Requires 3 x 1.5V LR6/R6/AA Batteries (Not Included)
+ Nécessite 3 x Piles 1,5 V LR6/R6/AA (Non Incluses)
+ Requiere 3 x Baterias LR6/R6/AA de 1.5 V (No Incluidas)

*Screwdriver not included
*Tournevis non inclus
*Destornillador no incluido
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